Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-000352

2018-000357

2018-000372

2018-000382

2018-000384

2018-000385

2018-000387

2018-000386

2018-000406

2018-000415

2018-000420

2018-000429

2018-000431

1/4/2018 2:23

1/4/2018 5:15

1/4/2018 10:19

1/4/2018 11:40

1/4/2018 12:05

1/4/2018 12:07

1/4/2018 12:22

1/4/2018 12:17

1/4/2018 15:35

1/4/2018 16:48

1/4/2018 17:29

1/4/2018 18:57

1/4/2018 19:15

JENKINS Drive

VINTAGE
Boulevard

MARINE Way

ALLEN Court

EGAN Drive

NORTHWOOD
Drive

SALMON CREEK
Lane
HOSPITAL Drive

VINTAGE

Boulevard

EGAN Drive

FOURTH Street

FOURTH Street

CARROL Place

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fuel burner/boiler
malfunction, fire
confined

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2018-000436

2018-000435

2018-000448

2018-000449

2018-000451

1/4/2018 19:34

1/4/2018 19:30

1/4/2018 21:57

1/4/2018 23:00

1/4/2018 23:48

SIMPSON
Avenue

VALLEY
Boulevard

BELARDI Drive

GLACIER
Highway

LIVINGSTON
Way

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



